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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8651576

8683548

8672981

8678718

8683546

8720874

8762443

8767782

8770813

8771429

8773850

8773851

8774012

8774015

8774149

8774175

8778751

Case

MACKAY, GREGORY JOHN

ZHONG, XIAOYING

AL ZAMEL, MOHAMMAD

MARBLE, RODERICK ALBERT

ZHONG, XIAOYING

ZINCKS, HUNTER GEOFFREY

HARFOSH, MOHAMMAD

ELOMRANI, ANWAR

ASFOUR, IYAD S

PEARSON, NAOMI

PATEL, YASHKUMAR

PATEL, YASHKUMAR

ARAQUE, EFRAIN HERNANDO

NEJAT, AMIR MASSOUD

STUBBINGTON, JORDAN

HALLIDAY, DAVID ALLAN JODY

LANGILLE, SAMANTHA WILLENA

Name

525580-4

984262-1

957026-3

35670-15

984262-1

987838-1

976807-1

256816-7

880745-2

995359-1

989376-1

989376-1

597549-6

751350-2

668847-5

243584-8

672206-4

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 188

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106B(1)(B)

MVA 117(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 155(1)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 101

MVA 100(2)

MVA 156(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Request For Adjournment

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Request For Adjournment

Trial Hearing

Request For Adjournment

Request For Adjournment

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Request For Adjournment

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8761921

8501369

8501371

8637661

8663171

8663172

8663173

8663174

8675344

8728678

8730846

8746210

8769144

8769145

8771954

8780866

8782543

Case

STANFIELD, EDITH MARIE

KRAVIS, KRISTIN DAWN

KRAVIS, KRISTIN DAWN

ELMS, JERRY ANTHONY

COCHRANE, STEPHANIE MARIE

COCHRANE, STEPHANIE MARIE

COCHRANE, STEPHANIE MARIE

COCHRANE, STEPHANIE MARIE

STEVENS, JAMES SCOTT

RYER, SHERRY LYNN

LAPIERRE, NICOLE JODI-DAWN

BERRY, MATTHEW JAMES

FIBIN JOSEPH

HIPGRAVE, PATRICIA ANNE

VERMA, NISCHAY

CREIGHTON, JOHN

SALEEMI, SOPHIA KHADIJA

Name

981184-2

560764-2

560764-2

418592-26

482523-13

482523-13

482523-13

482523-13

2292-8

713284-1

925261-1

544031-17

997582-1

997680-1

995658-1

712729-6

981726-1

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 64

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 64

MVA 97(3)

MVA 13

MVA 120(4)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 149(1)

HPMB 13

MVA 117(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 145(3)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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